



PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia
Jl. Surya Tekno Kav. IT1-3, Suryacipta City Of Industry,
Kutarekar, Ciampel, Karawang, Jawa Barat 41361, Indonesia

Fax : +62 267 861 0360
Tel : +62 267 861 0361-4

PURCHASE ORDER APPROVAL

PO Number : 4021014651
PO Date : 11 January 2024
To : PT. ASIAN BEARINDO SEJAHTERA
Address : JL. Lautze 103-105 Jakarta Pusat 10710

Please supply the following item

No.	Material	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	K16A01065	Bearing 22313 E1-XL FAG	6	PC	19.01.2024	1,148,845 / 1	6,893,070
2	K16A01067	Bearing 30313 Timken	6	PC	19.01.2024	357,255 / 1	2,143,530
3	K16A01066	Bearing 30311 Timken	6	PC	19.01.2024	190,240 / 1	1,141,440
4	K16A01070	Bearing NJ 222 E-XL-TVP2 FAG	6	PC	19.01.2024	1,695,110 / 1	10,170,660
5	K16A01071	Bearing 22226 E1-XL FAG	6	PC	19.01.2024	3,066,190 / 1	18,397,140

Delivery To:

PT. SLCI, JL. Surya Tekno KAV I-T1-3 Suryacipta City Of
Industry, Karawang 41361 Indonesia

Term of Payment:

Credit 30 days after received bill.

Remarks / Notes:

PR 1021014487, 4489, 4490, 4491, 4498

Barang yang tidak sesuai spesifikasi akan kami kembalikan

Wajib mematuhi aturan keselamatan selama berada di PT.

SLCI

revisi stock : XL-TVP2 → 2 pcs
XL-TVP2-C3 → 4 pcs

Total Prices:

38,745,840 IDR

PPN(VAT):

4,262,042 IDR

Grand Total:

43,007,882 IDR

Prepared By,	Checked By,	Approved By,	Confirmed By (Vendor),
--------------	-------------	--------------	------------------------

SLCI

SLCI



PRICE COMPARISON FORM

- Price Investigation
- Acquisition by Tender

- Raw Material
- Supply
- Made to Order

- Services
- Others....

No. PC01331

No.	Description	Quantity	Last price / standard price		PT Asian Bearindo Sejahtera		PT Sumberparts Berindo		PT Central Bearindo International		Last Order	
			Price	As at.....	Supplier Name	Price	Delivery	Price	Delivery	Price	Delivery	Price
1	Bearing 22226 E1-XL FAG	6	IDR 18,397,140.000		PT Asian Bearindo Sejahtera	IDR 3,066,190.000	2024-01-16	IDR 3,310,000.000	2024-01-16	IDR 3,387,000.000	2024-01-16	0000-00-00
2	Bearing 22313 E1-XL FAG	6	IDR 6,893,070.000		PT Asian Bearindo Sejahtera	IDR 1,148,845.000	2024-01-16	IDR 1,215,000.000	2024-01-16	IDR 1,322,600.000	2024-01-16	0000-00-00
3	Bearing 30313 Timken	6	IDR 2,143,530.000		PT Asian Bearindo Sejahtera	IDR 357,255.000	2024-01-16	IDR 498,000.000	2024-01-16	IDR 606,700.000	2024-01-16	0000-00-00
4	Bearing 30311 Timken	6	IDR 1,141,440.000		PT Asian Bearindo Sejahtera	IDR 190,240.000	2024-01-16	IDR 250,000.000	2024-01-16	IDR 392,900.000	2024-01-16	0000-00-00
5	Bearing NJ 222 E-XL-TVP2 FAG	6	IDR 10,170,660.000		PT Asian Bearindo Sejahtera	IDR 1,695,110.000	2024-01-16	IDR 1,950,000.000	2024-01-16	IDR 2,040,200.000	2024-01-16	0000-00-00
			IDR 38,745,840.00									

- Verbal Price Investigation
- Price Negotiation
- Price Investigation and Verbal Offering
- Document Price Investigation and Documented
- Special Acquisition
 - Urgently
 - Acquire From Specific Source
 - Acquire From Affiliate
 - Urgently

Reason: Lowest Price

- Lowest Price / Former Price
- Quality
- Delivery
- Monopoly

Need Approval Plant Manager ?

Created by, 90494(Arfandi Kurniawan) 2024-01-11 10:31:24	Acknowledge by, 90450(Rossita Sunatra) at 2024-01-11 11:36:55	Section Manager, 90450(Rossita Sunatra) at 2024-01-11 11:37:02
---	--	---

Inilah dokumen yang dihasilkan komputer. Tidak diperlukan tanda tangan.
This is a computer-generated document. No signature is required.

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021014487\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021014487)

PR Number : 1021014487
Total Price : IDR 27,600,000
Attachment : Click here (https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021014487.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K16A01071	Bearing 22226 E / E1	6.000	PC	19.01.2024	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	27,600,000

Purpose:

[10] Gearbox Agitator RS & SS Tank

Dibuat Oleh, 90401(Yayan Abdul Azis) 2023-12-20 20:48:11	Checked by, 90450(Rossita Sunatra) Approved at 2023-12-21 13:28:00	Budget Control, 90696(Mukhtar L) Approved at 2023-12-22 10:06:49	Approved by, 90156(Mochamad Nugrahaputra) Approved at 2023-12-27 09:46:55
---	---	---	--

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021014489\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021014489)

PR Number : 1021014489
Total Price : IDR 9,000,000
Attachment : Click here (https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021014489.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K16A01065	Bearing 22313 E	6.000	PC	18.01.2024	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	9,000,000

Purpose:

[10] Gearbox Agitator RS & SS Tank

Dibuat Oleh, 90401(Yayan Abdul Azis) 2023-12-19 20:37:47	Checked by, 90065(Nur Mustaqim) Approved at 2023-12-21 08:53:39	Budget Control, 90696(Mukhtar L) Approved at 2023-12-22 10:03:16	Approved by, 90156(Mochamad Nugrahaputra) Approved at 2023-12-27 09:46:10
---	--	---	---

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021014490\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021014490)

PR Number : 1021014490
Total Price : IDR 9,000,000
Attachment : Click here (https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021014490.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K16A01067	Bearing 30313	6.000	PC	18.01.2024	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	9,000,000

Purpose:

[10] Gearbox Agitator RS & SS Tank

Dibuat Oleh, 90401(Yayan Abdul Azis) 2023-12-19 20:38:43	Checked by, 90065(Nur Mustaqim) Approved at 2023-12-21 08:53:43	Budget Control, 90696(Mukhtar L) Approved at 2023-12-22 10:03:45	Approved by, 90156(Mochamad Nugrahaputra) Approved at 2023-12-27 09:46:14
---	--	---	--

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021014491\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021014491)

PR Number : 1021014491

Total Price : IDR 3,000,000

Attachment : Click here (https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021014491.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K16A01066	Bearing 30311	6.000	PC	18.01.2024	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	3,000,000

Purpose:

[10] Gearbox Agitator RS & SS Tank

Dibuat Oleh, 90401(Yayan Abdul Azis) 2023-12-19 20:39:39	Checked by, 90065(Nur Mustaqim) Approved at 2023-12-21 08:53:49	Budget Control, 90696(Mukhtar L) Approved at 2023-12-22 10:04:18	Approved by, 90156(Mochamad Nugrahaputra) Approved at 2023-12-27 09:46:18
---	--	---	--

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021014498\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021014498)

PR Number : 1021014498
Total Price : **IDR 25,200,000**
Attachment : [Click here \(https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021014498.JPG\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021014498.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K16A01070	Bearing NJ 222 E-TVP2	6.000	PC	19.01.2024	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	25,200,000

Purpose:

[10] Gearbox Agitator RS & SS Tank

Dibuat Oleh, 90401(Yayan Abdul Azis) 2023-12-20 20:49:16	Checked by, 90450(Rossita Sunatra) Approved at 2023-12-21 13:28:04	Budget Control, 90696(Mukhtar L) Approved at 2023-12-22 10:07:38	Approved by, 90156(Mochamad Nugrahaputra) Approved at 2023-12-27 09:46:59
---	---	---	---

PT. ASIAN BEARINDO SEJAHTERA

Jl. Lautze 103-105 Jakarta Pusat 10740
 Div. Dealer, Phone/Fax. (021) 625 8222(HUNTING) / (021) 626 5227,626 5357
 Div. Industri, Phone/Fax. (021) 628 9595 / 626 9191

Sales Quotation

Quote Date : **18 January 2024**
 Quote Number : **QUOA24011979**
 Sales Counter : **DYAH**

Quote To : **SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE INDON**
 Up. Pak Arfandi
Jl. Surya Tekno Kav I-T1-3 Surya Cipta City Of
Industry Kutamekar, Ciampei
Karawang - Jawa Barat 41361

No	Item Description	Brand	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Div Time
1	NJ222-E-TVP2	FAG	4 PCS	1,695,110.00	6,780,440.00	SBY 3-4 WEEK
2	NJ222-E-XL-TVP2	FAG	1 PCS	1,695,110.00	1,695,110.00	READY GDG
3	NJ222-E-XL-TVP2-C3	FAG	2 PCS	1,695,110.00	3,390,220.00	READY

Handwritten notes in table:
 Item 1: } 2 pcs
 Item 3: update stock 23/1 by Bu Linang

Say : tiga belas juta seratus tujuh puluh satu ribu empat Rupiah

TOTAL 11,865,770.00

PPN 11% 1,305,234.00

GRAND TOTAL 13,171,004.00

Description: Terima kasih atas perhatiannya.

Terms & Condition

1. Price : Rupiah Nett
2. Validity : 7 Days from the above quoted date

Bank : BCA
 A.n : PT. ASIAN BEARINDO SEJAHTERA
 Ac. : 752.008.7138

- 1) Cancellation and re-schedules are subjected to acceptance by seller and also subjected to cancellation and re-stocking charges
- 2) Purchases must be made in accordance to the fixed quoted quantity otherwise a set-up charge is required
- 3) **Ex-stocks subject to prior sales

We Trust the above quotation meets your requirements and look forward to receiving your valuable order

Prepared By,

Approved By

Approved By Customer

Date:

Date:

Date:

PT. ASIAN BEARINDO SEJAHTERA

Jl. Lautze 103-105 Jakarta Pusat 10740
 Div. Dealer, Phone/Fax. (021) 625 8222(HUNTING) / (021) 626 5227,626 5357
 Div. Industri, Phone/Fax. (021) 628 9595 / 626 9191

Sales Quotation

Quote Date : 03 January 2024

Quote To : SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE INDON

Quote Number : QUOA24010109

Up. Pak Arfandi

Sales Counter : Dede Indra / Lintang

Jl. Surya Tekno Kav I-T1-3 Surya Cipta City Of
 Industry Kutamekar, Ciampe
 Karawang - Jawa Barat 41361

No	Item Description	Brand	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Dlv Time
1	522	TIMKEN	4 PCS	299,920.00	1,199,680.00	READY
2	22226-E1-XL	FAG	6 PCS	3,066,190.00	18,397,140.00	GDG
3	22313-E1-XL	FAG	6 PCS	1,148,845.00	6,893,070.00	GDG
4	30313-A	FAG	0 PCS	0.00	0.00	KSNG
5	30313	TIMKEN	6 PCS	357,255.00	2,143,530.00	GDG
6	30311-A	FAG	0 PCS	0.00	0.00	KSNG
7	30311	TIMKEN	6 PCS	190,240.00	1,141,440.00	GDG
8	NJ222-E-XL-TVP2	FAG	5 PCS	1,695,110.00	8,475,550.00	ONLY 5PCS
9	NJ222-E-XL-TVP2-C3	FAG	2 PCS	1,695,110.00	3,390,220.00	ONLY 2PCS

Say : empat puluh enam juta dua ratus dua puluh satu ribu sembilan puluh sembilan Rupiah

TOTAL 41,640,630.00

PPN 11% 4,580,469.00

GRAND TOTAL 46,221,099.00

Description:

Terima kasih atas perhatiannya.

Terms & Condition

1. Price : Rupiah Nett
2. Validity : 7 Days from the above quoted date

Bank : BCA

A.n : PT. ASIAN BEARINDO SEJAHTERA

Ac. : 752.008.7138

- 1) Cancellation and re-schedules are subjected to acceptance by seller and also subjected to cancellation and re-stocking charges
- 2) Purchases must be made in accordance to the fixed quoted quantity otherwise a set-up charge is required
- 3) **Ex-stocks subject to prior sales

We Trust the above quotation meets your requirements and look forward to receiving your valuable order

Prepared By,

Approved By

Approved By Customer

Date:

Date:

Date:

